
WLAC Season 2018-2019 Calendar Administrator

1 Jul 2018 - 30 Jun 2019

July 2018

Tue 3 Jul 7:00pm - 9:00pm  Committee Meeting  - WLAC

August 2018

Wed 8 Aug 7:00pm - 9:00pm  Committee Meeting  - Wodonga Little Athletics Centre

Sat 18 Aug 12:00pm - 4:00pm  JDS Day 6 (Season 2017/2018) - Diamond Valley  - Diamond Valley

September 2018

Sat 1 Sep All day  Introduction to Coaching - Wangaratta  - Wangaratta

Sun 9 Sep 10:00am - 12:00pm  On-Track Workshop - Wodonga  - Wodonga Little Athletics Centre

Wed 12 Sep 7:00pm - 9:00pm  Committee Meeting  - Wodonga Little Athletics Centre

Sun 16 Sep All day  Introduction to Starting - Seymour  - Seymour

Sat 22 Sep 9:00am - 11:30am  Come & Try Day 1  - Wodonga Little Athletics Centre

10:00am - 4:00pm  LAVic U11-U12 Skills Clinic - Nunawading  - Bill Sewart Athletics Track, Burwood
Hwy, Burwood East

Sun 23 Sep 10:00am - 4:00pm  LAVic U11-U12 Skills Clinic - Doncaster  - Tom Kelly Reserve, 123 George Street,
Doncaster East

Wed 26 Sep 9:30am - 3:00pm  LAVic U9-U10 Skills Clinic #1 and U9-U16 Multi-Class Clinic - Lakeside  - Lakeside
Stadium

Sat 29 Sep All day  AFL Grand Final Day  - Melbourne

9:00am - 11:30am  Come & Try Day 2  - Wodonga Little Athletics Centre

Sun 30 Sep All day  Introduction to O�ciating - Shepparton  - Shepparton

October 2018

Tue 2 Oct 9:30am - 3:00pm  LAVic U9-U10 Skills Clinic #2 and On-Track Workshop - Lakeside  - Lakeside Stadium

Fri 5 Oct All day  LAA National Camp U15-U16 AIS, Canberra  - Canberra

Sat 6 Oct All day  LAA National Camp U15-U16 AIS, Canberra  - Canberra

8:30am - 12:00pm  Opening Round LAVic - Centre Program 1  - Wodonga Little Athletic Centre



Sun 7 Oct All day  LAA National Camp U15-U16 AIS, Canberra  - Canberra
All day  Introduction to Starting - Nathalia  - Nathalia

Mon 8 Oct All day  LAA National Camp U15-U16 AIS, Canberra  - Canberra

Wed 10 Oct 7:00pm - 9:00pm  Committee Meeting  - Wodonga Little Athletics Centre

Sat 13 Oct 8:30am - 12:00pm  Centre Program 2  - Wodonga Little Athletic Centre

Sun 14 Oct 12:00pm - 4:00pm  JDS Day 1 - Lakeside Stadium  - Lakeside Stadium

Fri 19 Oct 6:00pm - 8:00pm  Big Athletics - For Parents and Friends  - Wodonga Little Athletics Centre

Sat 20 Oct 8:30am - 12:00pm  Centre Program 3  - Wodonga Little Athletic Centre

Sun 21 Oct 11:00am - 2:00pm  Introduction to O�ciating - Albury  - Albury Athletics Track

Mon 22 Oct 9:00am - 3:00pm  Secondary SSV T&F - Lakeside  - Lakeside

Sat 27 Oct 8:30am - 12:00pm  Centre Program 4  - Wodonga Little Athletic Centre

Sun 28 Oct 7:30am - 4:00pm  Children's Fair - Wodonga  - Wodonga Showgrounds

12:00pm - 4:00pm  JDS Day 2 - Knox  - Knox

Mon 29 Oct 9:00am - 3:00pm  Primary SSV T&F - Lakeside  - Lakeside

November 2018

Fri 2 Nov 9:00am - 3:00pm  Victorian All Schools T&F  - Lakeside

Sat 3 Nov 8:30am - 12:00pm  Centre Program 1  - Wodonga Little Athletic Centre

9:00am - 3:00pm  Victorian All Schools T&F  - Lakeside

Sun 4 Nov 9:00am - 3:00pm  Victorian All Schools T&F  - Lakeside

Sat 10 Nov 8:30am - 12:00pm  Centre Program 2  - Wodonga Little Athletic Centre

Sun 11 Nov 12:00pm - 4:00pm  JDS Day 3 - Keilor  - Knox

Wed 14 Nov 7:00pm - 9:00pm  Committee Meeting  - Wodonga Little Athletics Centre

Sat 17 Nov All day  U9-U16 Regional Relays - Shepparton  - Shepparton

Fri 23 Nov 9:00am - 3:00pm  SSA National 10-12yrs T&F Championship  - Lakeside

Sat 24 Nov 8:30am - 12:00pm  Border Cup Challenge  - Wodonga Little Athletic Centre

9:00am - 3:00pm  SSA National 10-12yrs T&F Championship  - Lakeside

Sun 25 Nov All day  Race Walking Coaching Clinic & Judging Seminar - Doncaster  - Doncaster

Mon 26 Nov 9:00am - 3:00pm  SSA National 10-12yrs T&F Championship  - Lakeside



Tue 27 Nov 9:00am - 3:00pm  SSA National 10-12yrs T&F Championship  - Lakeside

December 2018

Sat 1 Dec 8:30am - 12:00pm  Centre Program 3  - Wodonga Little Athletic Centre

Sun 2 Dec All day  U6-U8 Skills Clinic - Doncaster  - Tom Kelly Athletics Track, 123 George Street,
Doncaster East

Wed 5 Dec 7:00pm - 9:00pm  Committee Meeting  - McDonalds Wodonga

Fri 7 Dec 9:00am - 3:00pm  Aust. All Schools T&F Championship U14-U20 - Cairns  - Cairns

Sat 8 Dec 8:30am - 12:00pm  Centre Program 4 - Team Photos  - Wodonga Little Athletic Centre

9:00am - 3:00pm  Aust. All Schools T&F Championship U14-U20 - Cairns  - Cairns

Sun 9 Dec 9:00am - 3:00pm  Aust. All Schools T&F Championship U14-U20 - Cairns  - Cairns

Mon 10 Dec 9:00am - 3:00pm  Australian Nitro School Teams Event - Cairns  - Cairns

Wed 12 Dec 5:30pm - 8:00pm  Christmas Break-Up Party - Twilight  - Wodonga Little Athletic Centre

Thu 13 Dec All day  2018 Zatopek:10 - Lakeside  - Lakeside

Sat 15 Dec All day  U9-U16 State Relay Championships - Lakeside  - Lakeside

Thu 20 Dec 5:00pm - 5:00pm  LAVic O�ce Close for Christmas  - Lakeside

Tue 25 Dec All day  Christmas Day

Wed 26 Dec All day  Boxing Day

January 2019

Tue 1 Jan All day  New Year's Day

Mon 7 Jan 9:00am - 9:00am  LAVic O�ce Re-Opens  - Lakeside

Wed 16 Jan 7:00pm - 9:00pm  Committee Meeting  - McDonalds Wodonga

Sat 19 Jan 8:30am - 12:00pm  Centre Program - Multi Event  - Wodonga Little Athletic Centre

Sun 20 Jan 12:00pm - 4:00pm  JDS Camp - Ormond College  - Ormond College

Mon 21 Jan 12:00pm - 4:00pm  JDS Camp - Ormond College  - Ormond College

Tue 22 Jan 12:00pm - 4:00pm  JDS Camp - Ormond College  - Ormond College

Wed 23 Jan 12:00pm - 4:00pm  JDS Camp - Ormond College  - Ormond College



Sat 26 Jan All day  Australia Day

8:30am - 12:00pm  Centre Program 1  - Wodonga Little Athletic Centre

February 2019

Sat 2 Feb All day  LAVic Combined Events Championships (State Multis) Lakeside  - Lakeside

8:30am - 12:00pm  Centre Program 2  - Wodonga Little Athletic Centre

Sun 3 Feb All day  LAVic Combined Events Championships (State Multis) Lakeside  - Lakeside

Wed 6 Feb 7:00pm - 9:00pm  Committee Meeting  - McDonalds Wodonga

Sat 9 Feb All day  AV Shield Final - Lakeside  - Lakeside

8:30am - 12:00pm  Centre Program 3  - Wodonga Little Athletic Centre

Sun 10 Feb 12:00pm - 4:00pm  JDS Day 4 - Doncaster  - Doncaster

Wed 13 Feb 5:30pm - 8:00pm  Centre Program - Relayathon  - Wodonga Little Athletic Centre

Sat 16 Feb All day  Regional T&F - U9-U16 - Albury  - Albury

Sun 17 Feb All day  Regional T&F - U9-U16 - Albury  - Albury

Sat 23 Feb All day  AV Shield Final - Lakeside  - Lakeside

8:30am - 12:00pm  Centre Program 4  - Wodonga Little Athletic Centre

March 2019

Fri 1 Mar 9:00am - 3:00pm  AV Open & Junior Championships WK1 - Lakeside  - Lakeside

Sat 2 Mar 8:30am - 12:00pm  Centre Program 1  - Wodonga Little Athletic Centre

9:00am - 3:00pm  AV Open & Junior Championships WK1 - Lakeside  - Lakeside

Sun 3 Mar 9:00am - 3:00pm  AV Open & Junior Championships WK1 - Lakeside  - Lakeside

Fri 8 Mar 9:00am - 3:00pm  AV Open & Junior Championships WK2 - Lakeside  - Lakeside

Sat 9 Mar 8:30am - 12:00pm  Centre Program 2  - Wodonga Little Athletic Centre

9:00am - 3:00pm  AV Open & Junior Championships WK2 - Lakeside  - Lakeside

Sun 10 Mar 9:00am - 3:00pm  AV Open & Junior Championships WK2 - Lakeside  - Lakeside

Mon 11 Mar All day  Victorian Labour Day

Wed 13 Mar 7:00pm - 9:00pm  Committee Meeting  - Wodonga Little Athletics Centre

Sat 16 Mar All day  LAVic State T&F Championships U9-U16 - Casey Fields  - Casey Fields



Sun 17 Mar All day  LAVic State T&F Championships U9-U16 - Casey Fields  - Casey Fields
Sat 23 Mar 8:30am - 12:00pm  Centre Program 3 - AGM  - Wodonga Little Athletic Centre

Sun 24 Mar All day  ALAC - Day 1 Option 1 - Lakeside  - Lakeside

Wed 27 Mar 7:00pm - 9:00pm  Committee Meeting - Award Selection Night  - Wodonga Little Athletics Centre

Sat 30 Mar All day  AA Open & Junior Championships - Sydney  - Sydney

8:30am - 12:00pm  Centre Program 4 and Colour Run  - Wodonga Little Athletic Centre

Sun 31 Mar All day  AA Open & Junior Championships - Sydney  - Sydney

All day  ALAC - Day 2 Option 1 - Lakeside  - Lakeside

April 2019

Mon 1 Apr All day  AA Open & Junior Championships - Sydney  - Sydney

Tue 2 Apr All day  AA Open & Junior Championships - Sydney  - Sydney

Wed 3 Apr All day  AA Open & Junior Championships - Sydney  - Sydney

Thu 4 Apr All day  AA Open & Junior Championships - Sydney  - Sydney

Fri 5 Apr All day  AA Open & Junior Championships - Sydney  - Sydney

Sat 6 Apr All day  AA Open & Junior Championships - Sydney  - Sydney

Sun 7 Apr All day  AA Open & Junior Championships - Sydney  - Sydney

All day  ALAC - Day 2 Option 2 - Lakeside  - Lakeside

Wed 10 Apr 7:00pm - 9:00pm  Committee Meeting  - Wodonga Little Athletics Centre

Sat 13 Apr All day  ALAC Camp - Keilor and City  - Keilor and City

Sun 14 Apr All day  ALAC Camp - Keilor and City  - Keilor and City

Fri 19 Apr All day  Easter Week-end

Sat 20 Apr All day  Stawell Gift - LAVic Handicaps U9-U16  - Stawell

All day  Easter Week-end

Sun 21 Apr All day  Stawell Gift - LAVic Handicaps U9-U16  - Stawell

All day  Easter Week-end

Mon 22 Apr All day  ALAC Presentation - Lakeside  - Lakeside

All day  Stawell Gift - LAVic Handicaps U9-U16  - Stawell

All day  Easter Week-end



Thu 25 Apr All day  ALA Championships - Hobart  - Hobart

All day  Anzac Day

Fri 26 Apr All day  ALA Championships - Hobart  - Hobart

Sat 27 Apr All day  ALA Championships - Hobart  - Hobart

4:00pm - 8:00pm  WLAC Presentation Night  - Wodonga Bulldogs Football Club

Sun 28 Apr All day  ALA Championships - Hobart  - Hobart

Mon 29 Apr All day  ALA Championships - Hobart  - Hobart

May 2019

Wed 8 May 7:00pm - 9:00pm  Committee Meeting  - Wodonga Little Athletics Centre

June 2019

Wed 12 Jun 7:00pm - 9:00pm  Committee Meeting  - Wodonga Little Athletics Centre
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